Description
The Megaplast In-Line PFA filter housing is designed to
meet the stringent cleanliness and compatibility
requirements of ultrapure chemicals. The housing is
designed to provide excellent mechanical characteristics
without utilizing any metallic components.
•  High-purity design
•  Low hold-up volume

+1 516 484 3600 telephone
+1 800 360 7255 toll free US
Ordering Information6
Part Number Description Vent Drain Length (L)
(mm / in.)
PFN04F08H1 3/8 in. Male flare style, 127 mm /5 in. Bowl, FEP Encapsulated Fluoroelastomer O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 242 / 9.5
PFN04F13H1 3/4 in. Male flare style, 127 mm /5 in. Bowl, FEP Encapsulated Fluoroelastomer O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 242 / 9.5
PFN04F13H11 3/8 in. Male flare style, 127 mm /5 in. Bowl, Kalrez O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 242 / 9.5
PFN1F09H1 1/2 in. Male flare style, 254 mm /10 in. Bowl, FEP Encapsulated Fluoroelastomer O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 390 /15.4
PFN1F13H1 3/4 in. Male flare style, 127 mm /5 in. Bowl, FEP Encapsulated Fluoroelastomer O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 390 /15.4
PFN1F13H11 3/4 in. Male flare style, 254 mm /10 in. Bowl, Kalrez O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 390 / 15.4
PFN1F17H1 1 in. Male flare style, 254 mm /10 in. Bowl, FEP Encapsulated Fluoroelastomer O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 390 / 15.4
PFN1F17H11 1 in. Male flare style, 254 mm /10 in. Bowl, Kalrez O-Ring 1/4 in. Male flare style 390 / 15.4
5 For liquids other than water, multiply the pressure drop by the specific
gravity of the fluid.
6 All styles are available with a PTFE collar nut for high temperature applications.
For this option, add a “P” to the part number after PFN to read PFNP.